
Alexis Babcock ababcock@psfmech.com 2535080884 PSF Mechanical HVAC & Plumbing 

Alex Lavorato alex.lavorato@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Austin Maxwell austin@airganic.com 4255349422 Airganic HVAC 

Bryce Niskanen bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Christopher 
Racus 

chris@commercialventvac.com 2534950119 
Commercial Vent Vac, 
Inc 

Commercial HVAC 
Cleaning 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 Construct Connect Construct Connect

Craig 
Christensen 

craig@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

Fireplace & Bathroom Fan Replacement at Gilman Square
Contract #DW2302031

Plan Holders List as of 03/10/23



Source Source deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

dodge docs dodge.docs@construction.com 08489958635 dodgedocs dodgedocs 

Dewayne Inc 
Simpson 

dsimpson@lightsinc.com 12069491781 Lights Inc Electrical Contractor 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Government Bids 

GUY LIBBY guy@libbybuilders.com 12062930148 Libby Builders, Inc. Libby Builders, Inc. 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Nolan 
Merriman 

merrimancontractingllc@gmail.com 3608521149 
Merriman 
Contracting LLC 

Construction 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Amy office@capitolductcleaning.com 3603524693 Capitol Duct Cleaning 
Air System cleaning. 
Installation, Repairs 

DENNIS SCOTT 
HENDEN 

office@hendenelectric.com 3602974433 Henden Electric, Inc. Electrical Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 



Riley Guerrero rguerrero@pchawa.org 253-620-5478 Pierce County 
Housing Authority 

Housing Authority 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Ted sales@nateconstructionllc.com 425-331-9783
Nate Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Andrey Natekin sales@nateconstructionllc@gmail.com 4253319783 
Nate Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

monhar construction 
inc 

Vadim Natekin vidnate@gmail.com 3604668600 
Nobleman 
Construction Llc 

General Contractor 


